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No 3 LE BRETON Régis

Pass 20 1:39.500 1 1:39.500 *

Pass 35 3:14.129 2 1:34.629 **

Pass 51 4:47.994 3 1:33.865 *

Pass 68 6:22.745 4 1:34.751

Pass 82 7:56.570 5 1:33.825 *

Pass 97 9:30.370 6 1:33.800 *

Pass 110 11:04.856 7 1:34.486

Pass 126 12:38.773 8 1:33.917

Pass 141 14:12.223 9 1:33.450 *

Pass 155 15:45.480 10 1:33.257 *

Pass 170 17:19.195 11 1:33.715

Pass 182 18:53.452 12 1:34.257

Pass 196 20:27.499 13 1:34.047

Pass 212 22:00.702 14 1:33.203 *

No 8 LOLLIOT Yannick

Pass 21 1:39.536 1 1:39.536 *

Pass 37 3:14.704 2 1:35.168 *

Pass 53 4:49.511 3 1:34.807 *

Pass 69 6:23.234 4 1:33.723 *

Pass 84 7:57.702 5 1:34.468

Pass 99 9:31.821 6 1:34.119

Pass 112 11:05.977 7 1:34.156

Pass 127 12:39.398 8 1:33.421 *

Pass 142 14:13.125 9 1:33.727

Pass 157 15:47.395 10 1:34.270

Pass 172 17:21.676 11 1:34.281

Pass 184 18:55.972 12 1:34.296

Pass 198 20:30.276 13 1:34.304

Pass 213 22:04.504 14 1:34.228

No 15 GENSONNET Frédéric

Pass 28 1:45.120 1 1:45.120 *

Pass 44 3:23.794 2 1:38.674 *

Pass 60 5:02.117 3 1:38.323 *

Pass 76 6:40.917 4 1:38.800

Pass 90 8:18.414 5 1:37.497 *

Pass 105 9:55.487 6 1:37.073 *

Pass 120 11:32.971 7 1:37.484

Pass 135 13:10.626 8 1:37.655

Pass 149 14:49.132 9 1:38.506

Pass 163 16:27.988 10 1:38.856

Pass 178 18:06.384 11 1:38.396

Pass 193 19:44.555 12 1:38.171

Pass 208 21:22.661 13 1:38.106

Pass 222 23:00.948 14 1:38.287

No 17 GENDRON Cyril

No 22 REYNAUD Fabien

Pass 29 1:49.994 1 1:49.994 *

Pass 45 3:33.945 2 1:43.951 *

Pass 61 5:16.956 3 1:43.011 *

Pass 77 7:01.086 4 1:44.130

Pass 92 8:43.968 5 1:42.882 *

Pass 109 10:28.770 6 1:44.802

Pass 124 12:12.073 7 1:43.303

Pass 138 13:54.500 8 1:42.427 *

Pass 153 15:35.891 9 1:41.391 *

Pass 168 17:18.337 10 1:42.446

Pass 187 19:00.296 11 1:41.959

Pass 201 20:42.154 12 1:41.858

Pass 215 22:25.244 13 1:43.090

No 60 DUGY Xavier

Pass 26 1:43.222 1 1:43.222 *

Pass 42 3:18.725 2 1:35.503 *

Pass 57 4:53.752 3 1:35.027 *

Pass 72 6:29.004 4 1:35.252

Pass 87 8:04.811 5 1:35.807

Pass 102 9:40.880 6 1:36.069

Pass 117 11:16.838 7 1:35.958

Pass 130 12:53.085 8 1:36.247

Pass 144 14:28.527 9 1:35.442

Pass 159 16:04.393 10 1:35.866

Pass 174 17:40.999 11 1:36.606

Pass 192 19:18.487 12 1:37.488

Pass 205 20:54.970 13 1:36.483

Pass 219 22:30.218 14 1:35.248

No 65 BLASCO Thierry

Pass 23 1:41.272 1 1:41.272 *

Pass 39 3:16.558 2 1:35.286 *

Pass 55 4:52.107 3 1:35.549

Pass 71 6:28.362 4 1:36.255

Pass 86 8:04.511 5 1:36.149

Pass 101 9:40.640 6 1:36.129

Pass 116 11:16.056 7 1:35.416

Pass 129 12:52.322 8 1:36.266

Pass 145 14:28.961 9 1:36.639

Pass 160 16:04.872 10 1:35.911

Pass 176 17:41.444 11 1:36.572

Pass 190 19:17.066 12 1:35.622

Pass 204 20:54.173 13 1:37.107
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No 65 BLASCO Thierry

Pass 218 22:29.823 14 1:35.650

No 71 DELHAYE Frédéric

Pass 27 1:44.253 1 1:44.253 *

Pass 43 3:21.963 2 1:37.710 *

Pass 59 5:00.899 3 1:38.936

Pass 75 6:40.443 4 1:39.544

Pass 91 8:19.381 5 1:38.938

Pass 106 9:57.079 6 1:37.698 *

Pass 121 11:35.006 7 1:37.927

Pass 136 13:13.210 8 1:38.204

Pass 150 14:51.618 9 1:38.408

Pass 164 16:29.011 10 1:37.393 *

Pass 179 18:07.064 11 1:38.053

Pass 194 19:45.421 12 1:38.357

Pass 209 21:23.201 13 1:37.780

Pass 223 23:02.201 14 1:39.000

No 72 FOURREAU Thierry

Pass 34 2:04.017 1 2:04.017 *

Pass 50 4:01.446 2 1:57.429 *

In 66 5:58.298 3 1:56.852

No 79 LUNARDI Dominique

Pass 32 1:56.923 1 1:56.923 *

Pass 48 3:47.390 2 1:50.467 *

Pass 64 5:37.587 3 1:50.197 *

Pass 80 7:27.922 4 1:50.335

Pass 95 9:18.387 5 1:50.465

Pass 114 11:08.426 6 1:50.039 *

Pass 133 12:58.370 7 1:49.944 *

Pass 148 14:49.000 8 1:50.630

Pass 165 16:36.733 9 1:47.733 *

Pass 180 18:24.515 10 1:47.782

Pass 195 20:12.127 11 1:47.612 *

Pass 210 21:59.167 12 1:47.040 *

No 88 LITRE Hugues

Pass 30 1:51.410 1 1:51.410 *

Pass 46 3:35.432 2 1:44.022 *

Pass 62 5:19.310 3 1:43.878 *

Pass 78 7:02.022 4 1:42.712 *

Pass 93 8:45.183 5 1:43.161

Pass 107 10:27.900 6 1:42.717

Pass 123 12:11.102 7 1:43.202

Pass 139 13:54.991 8 1:43.889

Pass 154 15:37.223 9 1:42.232 *

Pass 169 17:18.667 10 1:41.444 *

Pass 188 19:01.163 11 1:42.496

Pass 202 20:42.663 12 1:41.500

Pass 216 22:25.379 13 1:42.716

No 95 MARIE Pascal

Pass 33 1:57.608 1 1:57.608 *

Pass 49 3:48.138 2 1:50.530 *

Pass 65 5:38.261 3 1:50.123 *

Pass 81 7:29.012 4 1:50.751

Pass 96 9:19.397 5 1:50.385

Pass 115 11:09.829 6 1:50.432

Pass 134 13:00.551 7 1:50.722

Pass 151 14:53.688 8 1:53.137

Pass 166 16:45.418 9 1:51.730

Pass 181 18:39.018 10 1:53.600

Pass 200 20:36.596 11 1:57.578

Pass 220 22:30.434 12 1:53.838

No 100 LE DU Nicolas

Pass 24 1:41.446 1 1:41.446 *

Pass 40 3:17.605 2 1:36.159 *

Pass 56 4:53.499 3 1:35.894 *

Pass 74 6:30.144 4 1:36.645

Pass 89 8:06.470 5 1:36.326

Pass 104 9:42.559 6 1:36.089

Pass 119 11:18.162 7 1:35.603 *

Pass 132 12:54.124 8 1:35.962

Pass 147 14:30.278 9 1:36.154

Pass 162 16:06.211 10 1:35.933

Pass 177 17:42.460 11 1:36.249

Pass 191 19:18.283 12 1:35.823

Pass 206 20:55.460 13 1:37.177

Pass 221 22:31.395 14 1:35.935

No 110 BROSSIER Ulysse

Pass 25 1:42.329 1 1:42.329 *

Pass 41 3:17.979 2 1:35.650 *

Pass 58 4:54.452 3 1:36.473

Pass 73 6:30.100 4 1:35.648 *

Pass 88 8:05.538 5 1:35.438 *

Pass 103 9:41.553 6 1:36.015

Pass 118 11:17.259 7 1:35.706

Pass 131 12:54.001 8 1:36.742

Pass 146 14:29.436 9 1:35.435 *

Pass 161 16:05.272 10 1:35.836

Pass 175 17:41.127 11 1:35.855

Pass 189 19:16.222 12 1:35.095 *

Pass 203 20:52.557 13 1:36.335

Pass 217 22:28.561 14 1:36.004

No 121 BOIRIN Florian

Pass 22 1:40.599 1 1:40.599 *

Pass 38 3:15.484 2 1:34.885 *

Pass 54 4:50.254 3 1:34.770 *
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No 121 BOIRIN Florian

Pass 70 6:24.642 4 1:34.388 *

Pass 85 7:59.399 5 1:34.757

Pass 100 9:32.909 6 1:33.510 **

Pass 113 11:08.060 7 1:35.151

Pass 128 12:41.908 8 1:33.848

Pass 143 14:15.542 9 1:33.634

Pass 158 15:49.266 10 1:33.724

Pass 173 17:23.256 11 1:33.990

Pass 185 18:57.003 12 1:33.747

Pass 199 20:31.330 13 1:34.327

Pass 214 22:05.887 14 1:34.557

No 122 BOIRIN Loïc

Pass 19 1:39.344 1 1:39.344 **

Pass 36 3:14.504 2 1:35.160 *

Pass 52 4:48.926 3 1:34.422 *

Pass 67 6:22.630 4 1:33.704 **

Pass 83 7:57.482 5 1:34.852

Pass 98 9:31.148 6 1:33.666 *

Pass 111 11:05.397 7 1:34.249

Pass 125 12:38.611 8 1:33.214 **

Pass 140 14:12.196 9 1:33.585

Pass 156 15:46.360 10 1:34.164

Pass 171 17:19.965 11 1:33.605

Pass 183 18:54.069 12 1:34.104

Pass 197 20:27.521 13 1:33.452

Pass 211 22:00.489 14 1:32.968 *

No 137 LAPORTE Jean-Marc

Pass 31 1:51.825 1 1:51.825 *

Pass 47 3:36.426 2 1:44.601 *

Pass 63 5:20.842 3 1:44.416 *

Pass 79 7:03.482 4 1:42.640 *

Pass 94 8:46.082 5 1:42.600 *

Pass 108 10:28.754 6 1:42.672

Pass 122 12:10.538 7 1:41.784 *

Pass 137 13:52.562 8 1:42.024

Pass 152 15:34.652 9 1:42.090

Pass 167 17:17.009 10 1:42.357

Pass 186 18:59.047 11 1:42.038

Pass 207 21:01.818 12 2:02.771


